GhorerBazar
Chandpur, Bangladesh.
Email: mail@ghorerbazar.com
Phone: 01842210999

Bill to:

Annalise aaaaaaa
SSSSSSSS, SSSSSSss, Bangladesh
Email: sss@outlook.com
Phone: 01797944174

Product Name Delivery Type

CLOSEUP TOOTHPASTE MENTHOL Home
Delivery

Qty

Unit Price

80.00Tk

Sub Total
Shipping Cost
Total Tax

Grand Total

INVOICE

Order ID: 20210528-06364438
Order Date: 28-05-2021

Tax Total

0.00Tk 80.00Tk

80.00Tk
0.00Tk
0.00Tk

80.00Tk



